Authorized Insurance Companies

Arise Boiler Inspection and Insurance Company
Risk Retention Group

Grand Bay |

7000 S. Edgerton Rd., Suite 100

Brecksville, Ohio 44141

Paul Welch, Chief of Engineering Operations
p-770.464.4380

paul.welch@ariseinc.com

www.ariseinc.com

Chubb and Son

A Division of Federal Insurance Co.

202 Halls Mill Road

P. O. Box 1650

White House Station, New Jersey 08889-1650
Victor J. Sordillo, Home Office Loss Control Manager
p - 908.572.4674

f-908.572.5819

vsordillo@chubb.com

www.chubb.com

The Cincinnati Insurance Companies
6200 S. Gilmore Road

Fairfield, Ohio 45014-5141

Wayne Pinney, M&E Field Manager
p-513.870.2791

f-513.371.7199
wayne_pinney@cinfin.com

CNA Insurance Companies
1249 S. River Road

Cranbury, New Jersey 08512
Robert Norum, National Director
p - 609.395.2618

f- 609.495.8854
robert.norum@cna.com
Www.cna.com

Factory Mutual Insurance Company

270 Central Avenue

Johnston, Rhode Island 02919

Phillip Cole , Assistant Vice President and Manager
Jurisdictional Services & Equip Hazards

p - 781.255.4784

f-781.551.9775

phillip.cole@fmglobal.com

www.fmglobal.com
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National Union Fire Insurance
Company of Pittsburgh, PA

175 Water St., 29th Floor

New York, New York 10038

Mailing Address:

3600 Route 66

PO Box 1580, Mailstop #4

Neptune, New Jersey 07754-1580

William Tichansky, Vice President — Engineering
p - 732.922.7250

william.tichansky@aig.com

www.aig.com

The Hartford Steam Boiler Inspection and Insurance

Company

One State Street

Hartford, Connecticut 06102-5024
Brian W. Moore, P.E., Director - Legislative Affairs
Schedule Inspections - 800.333.4677
p - 860.722.5657

f-860.722.5530
Brian_Moore@hsb.com

Liberty Mutual Insurance Company
Equipment Breakdown Division

20 Riverside Road

Weston, Massachusetts 02493-2231
Mark F. Mooney, Chief Engineer

p - 781.891.8900 ext. 37107
f-603.334.3710
mark.mooney@libertymutual.com
www.libertymutual.com

OneCIS America Insurance Company

330 Lynnway, Suite 403

Lynn, Massachusetts 01901

Edgar A Whittle, Director, Codes and Standards
p - 781.584.1104

f-781.584.1119

ed.whittle@onecis.com
www.us.bureauveritas.com

Starr Indemnity & Liability Company
1601 Market Street

Suite 1800

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103
Kevin Hayden, AVP,

p - 804.598.1100

f-215.405.2631
kevin.hayden@starrcompanies.com or
valerie.white@starrcompanies.com
www.starrcompanies.com



The Travelers Companies, Inc.

Risk Control Division, Boiler & Machinery
One Tower Square

Hartford, Connecticut 06101

Chris Kent, 2nd Vice President Risk Control
p - 860.277.5980

f-860.954.6277

ckent@travelers.com

www.travelers.com

XL Insurance America, Inc.

5018 Bristol Industrial Way

Suite 203

Buford, Georgia 30518

Gary H Cox, Boiler and Machinery Manager
p-770.614.3111

f-770.614.3116

gary.cox@bpcllcga.com

Zurich Services Corporation

1400 American Lane

T-2, 3rd Floor

Schaumburg, lllinois 60196

Tim Zoltowski, AVP, Director of Machinery Breakdown Risk Engi-
neering

p-972.782.7970

f - 847.413.5407

tim.zoltowski@zurichna.com

www.zurichservices.com
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